The fund may be provided from the following order of 

H&FW Deptt. 

Sl. No. Order No. Date Amount (Rs.) 

1. 148(Sanc.)/HF/P/P&B/AYUSH/3H-147/01(Pt-IV) 07.09.2011 Rs.13,95,000.00 

Total Rs.13,95,000.00 

I am also directed to request you to draw a total amount of Rs.13,95,000 /- (Rupees 

thirteen lakh ninety five thousand) only for the purpose of payment of honorarium to the 

AMOs and to transfer the amount to the Executive Officers of Malda, Murshidabad, Howrah, 

North 24-Parganas, Bankura, Birbhum, Hooghly, Paschim Medinipore, Coochbehar, Burdwan, 

Purulia, South 24-Parganas, Nadia, Purba Medinipore Zilla Parishad and Siliguri Mahakuma